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�� Dorsal !��)�� Año �*	
+� Licencia Tiempo
� 233 María Pérez Boente 2000 Comesaña Sporting Club MPB300600 1' 48"
� 230 Lucia Cardesin Cortegoso 2000 Club San Narciso LCC150100 1' 49"
, 231 Mª Jesus Corredoira Herbello 2000 Club Atl. Vila De Cangas MCH230500 1' 54"
# 245 Sarai Amoedo Portabales 2000 Club Atl. Vila De Cangas SAP280300 1' 55"
- 243 Ruth Carrera  Fernandez 2001 AVAT RCF150601 2' 04"
. 234 Marina Dominguez  Abruñedo 2000 AVAT MDA060200 2' 05"
� 224 Judit Carrera  Perez 2000 AVAT JPC010500 2' 06"
� 239 Paula Santos Gil 2000 Club Atl. Vila De Cangas PSG190800 2' 07"
/ 240 Paula Da Rocha Prol 2000 Soc. Atlética Val Miñor PDRP130300 2' 08"
�� 242 Raquel  Otero Pastoriza 2000 Club Atl. Vila De Cangas ROP051000 2' 08"
�� 140 Inés Portela Otero 2001 Atl. Porriño A/8485 2' 09"
�� 211 Alba Vidal Soliño 2000 Club Atl. Vila De Cangas AVS220300 2' 09"
�, 221 Irene Martín-Casal Fernández 2001 Independiente 2' 10"
�# 246 Tania Carballo Garcia 2000 Club San Narciso TCG070900 2' 13"
�- 215 Ángela Vilas Salgueiro 2001 Escola Rosalía De Castro 2' 14"
�. 237 Nerea Perelló  Gonzalez 2000 AVAT NPG080700 2' 15"
�� 139 Marta Varela Varela 2000 Atl. Porriño A/8285 2' 16"
�� 249 Lara Cabaleiro Freiria 2001 Coutada Beade LCF110601 2' 23"
�/ 227 Lidia Outeiral Currás 2001 Ceip. Nazaret 2' 29"
�� 235 Marta Mª  Rodriguez Cruz 2000 Club Atl. Vila De Cangas MRC300300 2' 31"
�� 213 Ana Dominguez  Abruñedo 2001 AVAT ADA290601 2' 34"
�� 247 Yasmina Estévez González 2001 Ceip. Nazaret 2' 43"
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� 196 Pedro  Osorio López 2000 Ceip. San Xoan De Filgueira POL310500
� 167 David  Lorenzo Germade 2000 Club Atl. Vila De Cangas DLG140400
, 152 Adrian Outeiral Vilas 2000 Club Atl. Vila De Cangas AOV120300
# 183 Julian Villa Carracelas 2000 Club Atl. Vila De Cangas JVC141100
- 191 Miguel Alvarez  Rojo 2001 AVAT MAR040101
. 162 Carlos  Perez Barcelar 2001 Club Atl. Vila De Cangas CPB290901
� 160 Anxo Breogan Perez  Cougil 2000 AVAT APC180500
� 126 André Bugarín Da Cunha 2000 Atl. Porriño A/8272
/ 210 Borja Rodríguez Portela 2001 Sagrada Familia
�� 208 Manuel Piñeiro Costas 2001 Espiñeira
�� 187 Manuel Prieto Parada 2001 Independiente
�, 154 Alex Lamas Lorenzo 2000 Independiente
�# 158 Andres Obenza Otero 2001 Club Atl. Vila De Cangas AOO140600
�- 156 Alvaro Rivas  Alvarez 2001 AVAT ARA230301
�. 150 Aaron Fandiño Jorge 2001 Club Atl. Vila De Cangas
�� 184 Luis  Sampedro Moix 2000 Escola Rosalía De Castro
�� 165 Daniel Calvar Parada 2000 Club Atl. Vila De Cangas DCP190600
�/ 202 Adrián Comesaña Pires 2000 Coutada Beade ACP010900
�� 188 Manuel Alonso Moreda 2001 Comesaña Sporting Club MAM170401
�� 204 Adrián Alonso Barral 2001 Coutada Beade AAB120101
�� 195 Pablo Daniel Del Rio Raiz 2000 Atletismo Morrazo PDRR190300
�, 157 Andi Eguren Pita 2000 Soc. Atlética Val Miñor AEP270700
�# 170 Eduardo Valverde  Iglesias 2001 Soc. Atlética Val Miñor EVI010101
�- 194 Pablo Gayo Pérez 2000 Atletismo Morrazo PGP130700
�. 206 Ivan Delrio Abalde 2001 Coutada Beade IRA210601
�� 209 Gabriel Fernández González 2000 Club Atl. Vila De Cangas
�� 189 Mauro Rodriguez Pousada 2000 Club Atl. Vila De Cangas MRP200100
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�� Dorsal !��)���� Año �*	
+� Licencia Tiempo
� 129 Iria Rodríguez Huertas 1999 Atl. Porriño A/8122
� 305 Carla Leiros García 1998 Comesaña Sporting Club CLG160198
, 323 Noa Rouco Baqueiro 1998 Club Atl. Vila De Cangas NRB160998
# 325 Noelia Graña  Casas 1998 Club Atl. Vila De Cangas NGC161198
- 313 Eva Piñel Lorenzo 1998 Suárez Marquier EPL270198
. 310 Elisa Martín-Casal Fernández 1999 Independiente
� 340 Silvia Alonso Prado 1998 Comesaña Sporting Club SAP120398
� 335 Sara Gonzalez Gonzalez 1999 S.D.A. San Miguel De Oia GA19094
�� 344 Natalia Martínez Rodríguez 1998 Coutada Beade NMR100798
�� 127 Mª Del Rosario Giménez Antón 1998 Atl. Porriño A/7748
�� 331 Paula  Martinez Fernandez 1998 Club Atl. Vila De Cangas PMF200898
�, 318 Lucia Piedras Gomez 1998 Club Atl. Vila De Cangas LPG131298
�# 322 Noa Garcia Prieto 1999 Club Atl. Vila De Cangas NGB270899
�- 302 Ana Belen Estevez  Garcia 1999 AVAT AEG220599
�. 339 Sheila Carracelas Pereira 1998 Atletismo Morrazo SCP080398
�� 315 Inés Piñel Lorenzo 1999 Suárez Marquier IPL300999
�� 320 Marta Teijeiro  Rebolo 1998 AVAT MTR181198
�/ 327 Noemi  Boubeta Bamio 1998 Club Atl. Vila De Cangas NBB120198
�� 334 Salome Carrera  Fernandez 1998 AVAT SCF120798
�� 312 Eva Gomez  Montero 1999 AVAT EGM020999
�� 307 Carolina Sechi Miranda 1998 Club Atl. Vila De Cangas CSM270298
�, 300 Agueda Brieva Rivero 1999 AVAT ABR011299
�# 306 Carmen Vazquez Grilo 1998 Soc. Atlética Val Miñor CVG170898
�- 330 Paula Boquete Fernández 1999 Escola Rosalía De Castro
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�� Dorsal !��)���� Año �*	
+� Licencia Tiempo
� 289 Pedro  Monroy Iglesias 1998 Soc. Atlética Val Miñor PMI060498
� 270 Javier Costas Rodríguez 1998 Suárez Marquier JCR190398
, 271 José Villar Corrales 1999 Club Atl. Samertolameu JVC291299
# 263 Diego Viñas Pousada 1998 Club San Narciso DVP270698
- 287 Pedro Acuña  Lopez 1998 Club Atl. Vila De Cangas PAL120198
� 265 Francisco Jose Rodriguez Freiría 1999 Soc. Atlética Val Miñor FRF160999
� 280 Martin Gutierrez  Roman 1998 AVAT MGR040498
/ 268 Iván Carnero Rodríguez 1999 Independiente
�� 278 Marcos Justo Seijo 1999 Comesaña Sporting Club MJS170899
�� 282 Miguel Valiente Carrascosa 1998 Suárez Marquier MVC310798
�� 296 Sergio Gómez Rodríguez 1998 Coutada Beade SGR130998
�, 276 Manuel Eguren Pita 1999 Soc. Atlética Val Miñor MEP120499
�# 293 Thomas Francesco Cruz 1998 Club Atl. Vila De Cangas TFC291098
�- 259 Daniel Rodriguez Estevez 1998 Soc. Atlética Val Miñor DRE301098
�. 262 Denis Mariño Hermida 1999 Soc. Atlética Val Miñor DMH190899
�� 131 Nicolás Cebada Vidal 1998 S.D.A. San Miguel De Oia
�� 279 Martin Perez Bacelar 1999 Club Atl. Vila De Cangas MPB201299
�/ 285 Pablo Duran  Misa 1999 S.D.A. San Miguel De Oia A/8327
�� 273 Lorenzo  Marquez Avión 1998 S.D.A. San Miguel De Oia LMA180298
�� 256 Anxo Pazos García 1998 Comesaña Sporting Club APG111298
�, 269 Ivan Alexandre Quintas Carreira 1999 Comesaña Sporting Club IQC160199
�# 291 Samuel Alonso Gil 1999 Club Atl. Vila De Cangas SAG090499
�- 286 Pablo Freire  Gonzalez 1998 AVAT PFG201098
�. 128 Flavio Bugarín Da Cunha 1998 Atl. Porriño A/8483
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+� Licencia Tiempo

1 448 Angela Gonzalez Fernandez 1997 S.D.A. San Miguel De Oia GA17454
2 475 Monica  Rodriguez Alvarez 1996 Soc. Atlética Val Miñor GA19073
3 452 Carla Cabrera Alonso 1996 Soc. Atlética Val Miñor CCA270696
4 484 Sandra Rodriguez Freiría 1996 Soc. Atlética Val Miñor SRF150496
5 490 Zaida Corney Gonzalez 1996 Soc. Atlética Val Miñor ZCG130796
6 471 Mar Chillon  Camaño 1996 Club Atl. Vila De Cangas MCC260696
7 480 Patricia Abal Herbello 1996 Club Atl. Vila De Cangas PAH160996
8 454 Clara Domínguez Fontán 1996 Comesaña Sporting Club CDF200396
9 444 Alba Rodriguez  Lloves 1997 AVAT ARL250497
10 456 Cristina Rodríguez Costas 1997 Cimáns Coruña Comarca CRC140597
11 453 Carla Garide Sanroman 1996 Soc. Atlética Val Miñor CCS160796
12 447 Andrea Martínez Sánchez 1996 Cimáns Coruña Comarca AMS161096
13 463 Eva  Otero Pastoriza 1997 Club Atl. Vila De Cangas EOP030397
14 135 Uxia Pérez Bugarín 1997 Atl. Porriño A/8120
15 445 Alexia  Vidal  Martinez 1997 Club Atl. Vila De Cangas AVM220997
16 446 Ana Antepazo Regueira 1997 Club Atl. Vila De Cangas AAR110897
17 459 Esmeralda Corredoira Herbello 1997 Club Atl. Vila De Cangas ECH030697
18 467 Jéssica Davila Prado 1996 Comesaña Sporting Club JDP100396
19 473 María Lidia Villar Ayra 1996 Comesaña Sporting Club MVA230396
20 482 Raquel Gomez Villar 1996 Soc. Atlética Val Miñor RGV251196
21 487 Silvia Aguirre  Alvarez 1996 AVAT SAA250396
22 449 Antia Roman Sotelo 1996 Club Atl. Vila De Cangas ARS100696
23 466 Itxaso Fernández Riveiro 1997 Comesaña Sporting Club IFR130997
24 488 Talia Garcia Prieto 1996 Club Atl. Vila De Cangas TGP150896
25 476 Nerea Suarez Fernandez 1996 Soc. Atlética Val Miñor A/8486
26 477 Noelia Cousiño Camaño 1996 Club Atl. Vila De Cangas NCC180696
27 469 Johana  Villar Parada 1997 Club Atl. Vila De Cangas JVP160897
28 451 Carla Bernardez Miranda 1997 Club Atl. Vila De Cangas CBM120697
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+� Licencia Tiempo
� 440 David Santorio Vila 1997 Coutada Beade DSV180797
� 441 Guillermo Santorio Vila 1997 Coutada Beade GSV180797
, 402 Adrían Lago Tizón 1997 Comesaña Sporting Club ALT021097
# 417 Lois Mariño Hermida 1997 Soc. Atlética Val Miñor LMH030497
- 412 Daniel Lesta Alfeirán 1996 Cimáns Coruña Comarca DLA280896
. 424 Martiño Alvarez  Curras 1996 Club Atl. Vila De Cangas MAC140196
� 400 Abrahan Santos  Piñeiro 1997 Club Atl. Vila De Cangas ASP120297
� 419 Manuel  Costa Camarero 1996 Soc. Atlética Val Miñor MCC230396
/ 428 Pablo Martínez Quintela 1997 Cimáns Coruña Comarca PMQ060597
�� 133 Mario  Giménez Antón 1996 Atl. Porriño A/7746
�� 436 Rubén Solveira Sorga 1996 Adas
�� 434 Rafael Martín-Casal Fernández 1997 Independiente
�, 404 Andres Gonzalez Martinez 1996 Soc. Atlética Val Miñor AGM130796
�# 430 Pablo Justo Seijo 1997 Comesaña Sporting Club PJS090697
�- 405 Andres Marcelo Del Rio Raiz 1997 Atletismo Morrazo ADRR170197
�. 432 Pedro Alfaro  Heras 1997 AVAT PAH090597
�� 413 Darío Costas Rodal 1997 Atletismo Morrazo DCR231297
�� 418 Manuel  Crespo  Delgado 1997 Independiente
�� 415 Jaime Saiz  Blanco 1996 AVAT JSB190596
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+� Licencia Tiempo
� 547 Jenny  Fernandez Massó 1994 Soc. Atlética Val Miñor GA19085
� 574 Victoria Rodriguez Freiría 1994 Soc. Atlética Val Miñor GA19084
, 561 Patricia  Pereira Martínez 1994 Soc. Atlética Val Miñor GA19086
# 543 Eva Guede Cid 1995 Soc. Atlética Val Miñor GA19635
- 540 Claudia Martinez Gutierrez 1994 Club Atl. Vila De Cangas GA19054
. 550 Laura Varela Estevez 1995 Soc. Atlética Val Miñor GA19636
� 564 Rocio Rodriguez Martinez 1994 Soc. Atlética Val Miñor GA19083
� 575 Yasmín Fernández Villar 1994 Comesaña Sporting Club A/8264
/ 549 Lara Santiago Romero 1995 Cimáns Coruña Comarca LSR221195
�� 554 Mª Jesus Novo  Pardavila 1995 Club Atl. Vila De Cangas MNP211295
�� 544 Eva Rodríguez Carreira 1994 Comesaña Sporting Club A/8262
�� 529 Aida Amoedo Portabales 1995 Club Atl. Vila De Cangas AAP070195
�, 563 Raisa Piñeiro Herbello 1995 Club Atl. Vila De Cangas RPH131195
�# 572 Tania Fontaiña  Rodriguez 1994 AVAT GA19611
�- 559 Nerea Outeiral Vilas 1994 Club Atl. Vila De Cangas ARN140694
�. 568 Sara Marquez Rodriguez 1994 Soc. Atlética Val Miñor A/8265
�� 548 Lara Boubeta  Bamio 1994 Club Atl. Vila De Cangas LBB270794
�� 552 Lorena Novas Benavides 1994 Comesaña Sporting Club A/8263
�/ 532 Alicia Da Cruz Dominguez 1995 Club Atl. Vila De Cangas A/8420
�� 136 Marian Giménez Antón 1995 Atl. Porriño A/7751
�� 535 Ángela Katia Cruz Sotelo 1994 Cimáns Coruña Comarca ACS161194
�� 546 Iria Piedras Gomez 1995 Club Atl. Vila De Cangas IPG190495
�, 566 Sandra Fernandez Paz 1995 Club Atl. Vila De Cangas SFP121195
�# 556 Marina Alfeirán Muñoz 1995 Cimáns Coruña Comarca MAM280695
�- 576 Lorena Davila Piñeiro 1995 Coutada Beade LDP060795
�. 573 Teresa Elena  Corbal 1994 AVAT GA19612
�� 530 Ainara Rodriguez Nogueira 1994 Club Atl. Vila De Cangas ARN140694
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+� Licencia Tiempo
� 524 Rubén Vaamonde Sánchez 1995 Cimáns Coruña Comarca RVS040495 9' 41"
� 514 Joaquin Riveiro Fernandez 1994 Club San Narciso JRF050694 9' 41"
, 137 Roi Rodríguez Huertas 1994 Atl. Porriño A/6652 10' 37"
# 526 Sergio Rodríguez Quintana 1994 Cimáns Coruña Comarca SRQ271094 10' 49"
- 513 Jesus Parcero Rios 1995 Club Atl. Vila De Cangas JPR150895 10' 53"
. 525 Sergio Piñeiro Garrido 1995 Club Atl. Vila De Cangas SPG140795 10' 57"
� 512 Javier Romero Pastoriza 1995 Soc. Atlética Val Miñor A/8386 11' 05"
� 515 John Mikel Besada Fernandez 1994 Soc. Atlética Val Miñor GA19080 11' 14"
/ 510 Iván Vieitez Lorenzo 1994 Comesaña Sporting Club IVL030894 11' 28"
�� 500 Aaron  Misa Garcia 1994 Soc. Atlética Val Miñor GA19078 11' 31"
�� 516 Jorge Fandiño Mella 1994 Cimáns Coruña Comarca JFM180794 11' 32"
�� 504 Antón Menduiña Duran 1995 Club Atl. Vila De Cangas AMD120195 11' 36"
�, 519 Juan Manuel Boullosa Novo 1994 AVAT JBN170894 11' 40"
�# 523 Ruben Lorenzo Germade 1995 Club Atl. Vila De Cangas RLG080595 11' 42"
�- 521 Marcos De La Fuente Varela 1994 AVAT GA19608 11' 49"
�. 508 Faustino Daniel Maquieira Outeda 1995 Club Atl. Vila De Cangas FMO090295 11' 56"
�� 509 Hicham Tourari 1994 Atletismo Morrazo A/8393 11' 56"
�� 507 Damian  Esmerode Dominguez 1995 Soc. Atlética Val Miñor A/8385 12' 07"
�/ 517 Jose Eduardo Del Rio Raiz 1995 Atletismo Morrazo A/8390 12' 08"
�� 522 Rafael Boado De La Fuente 1994 Cimáns Coruña Comarca RBDF020994 12' 23"
�� 503 Alexandre Fernandez  Vallejo 1995 AVAT AFV050495 12' 24"
�� 506 Carlos  Monroy Iglesias 1995 Soc. Atlética Val Miñor A/8384 12' 29"
�, 518 Juan José Platas Pinto 1994 Cimáns Coruña Comarca JPP010394 12' 41"
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� 879 Miguel Fernandez Pereira 1961 Independiente Veterano
� 819 Cesar  Gil Alvarez 1972 Metavi (Cantabria) S-9306 Veterano
, 652 Álvaro Vilela Pájaro 1991 Soc. Gimnastica De Pontevdra A/2222 Junior
# 844 José Martinez Santome 1963 Club Atl. Samertolameu GA16232 Veterano
- 350 Jose Luis Varela González 1966 Atl. Porriño A/7823 Veterano
. 829 Fausto Hernanz Moral 1962 Ourense Atlet. Academia Postal GA10659 Veterano
� 874 Manuel Martinez Marquez 1969 Real Club Celta Atletismo GA16737 Veterano
� 653 Carlos Yañez Alonso 1991 Club Atl. Samertolameu GA17440 Junior
/ 660 Gilberto Costas Penedo 1991 S.D.A. San Miguel De Oia GA16548 Junior
�� 892 Xose Luis Otero Cepeda 1951 CDUS GA7770 Veterano
�� 627 Samuel Rodriguez Gomez 1992 Club Atl. Samertolameu GA19068 Juvenil
�� 607 Angel Menduiña  Gutierrez 1993 Club Atl. Vila De Cangas GA17480 Juvenil
�, 864 Juan Carlos Graña Pérez 1972 Real Club Celta Atletismo GA17471 Veterano
�# 650 Alberto Caballero Díez 1991 Comesaña Sporting Club A/8402 Junior
�- 843 José Jardón Lopez 1956 Independiente Veterano
�. 806 Angel  Iglesias Gonzalez 1963 C.A. Corredoiras A/6657 Veterano
�� 885 Ricardo Fernandez Costa 1962 Club Atl. Veteranos De Samil GA19633 Veterano
�� 356 Venancio Paramos Pérez 1958 Atl. Porriño GA15692 Veterano
�/ 852 José Alfredo Sánchez Murcia 1962 Independiente Veterano
�� 801 Adolfo Castro Quiroga 1964 C.A. Corredoiras A/3846 Veterano
�� 893 Antonio Menduiña Bastón 1959 A. C. Corredoiras Veterano
�� 871 Manuel Crespo Lopez 1962 Independiente Veterano
�, 880 Miguel Angel Novoa Rodriguez 1973 Club Atl. Veteranos De Samil A/8167 Veterano
�# 604 Alejandro Álvarez Costas 1993 Comesaña Sporting Club A/8400 Juvenil
�- 666 Angel  Ferrari Augusto 1991 Club Atl. Vila De Cangas A/ Junior
�. 883 Rafael Budiño Gómez 1969 C.A. Corredoiras A/6737 Veterano
�� 605 Alexandre Picón Franco 1993 Cimáns Coruña Comarca APF300693 Juvenil
�� 836 Horacio Gil Lameiro 1970 S.D.A. San Miguel De Oia A/8330 Veterano
�/ 821 Domingo Alan Prado 1969 S.D.A. San Miguel De Oia A/8298 Veterano
,� 611 Carlos Nuñez Gil 1993 Club Atl. Vila De Cangas A/8136 Juvenil
,� 894 Felisindo Vila Blanco 1956 C.D.Val Da Rabeda A/10035 Veterano
,� 890 Santiago  Conde Bermúdez 1962 Burgas Atletismo Ourense A6370 Veterano
,, 827 Equicio Prieto González 1963 Veteranos Pabellón Veterano
,# 606 Álvaro Rueda Rodríguez-Vila 1992 Comesaña Sporting Club A/8253 Juvenil
,- 609 Borja Perez Otero 1993 Club Atl. Vila De Cangas A/8137 Juvenil
,. 872 Manuel Perez Gonzalez 1961 Independiente Veterano
,� 977 Pablo Regadas Román 1990 Independiente Junior
,� 603 Alberto Ayuso Vilaboa 1993 Comesaña Sporting Club A/8254 Juvenil
,/ 818 Castor Carril Rial 1965 C.A. Corredoiras Veterano
#� 837 Javier Martínez Almeida 1960 Burgas Atletismo Ourense A/7130 Veterano
#� 875 Manuel Rosales Touza 1935 Real Club Celta Atletismo GA13433 Veterano
#� 828 Evaristo Garcia  Martinez 1969 Club  Sar-Gexpa A/5757 Veterano
#, 895 Jesus  Vila Blanco 1961 C.D.Val Da Rabeda A/10034 Veterano
## 807 Antón Pousada Pazos 1952 Veteranos Galicia Marín Veterano
#- 620 Héctor Rivas Pagador 1992 Comesaña Sporting Club GA15986 Juvenil
#. 349 Jose Anonio Cid Rivas 1967 Atl. Porriño A/8283 Veterano
#� 861 Jose Pablo Magdaleno Lourido 1952 C.A. Corredoiras A/6746 Veterano
#� 869 Luis Crespo Roca 1967 Atletismo Morrazo Veterano
#/ 897 Manuel Carrera Nogueira 1967 Independiente Veterano
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-� 357 Amador Reboreda Graña 1965 Atl. Porriño A/8184 Veterano
-� 855 Jose Luis Aballe Pineiro 1969 S.D.A. San Miguel De Oia A/8326 Veterano
-� 833 Fernando Carnero Estévez 1969 Independiente Veterano
-, 870 Manuel Franco Cividanes 1960 Independiente Veterano
-# 856 Jose Luis  Dominguez Portas 1959 Club Atl. Samertolameu 8471 Veterano
-- 355 José Isaias Burlido Borrego 1961 Atl. Porriño A6784 Veterano
-. 354 Jose Antonio Rodríguez López 1963 Atl. Porriño A6653 Veterano
-� 817 Carlos Bernardez Piñeiro 1967 Club Atl. Vila De Cangas A/8294 Veterano
-� 850 Jose Alberto Gayo Piñeiro 1970 Atletismo Morrazo Veterano
-/ 884 Rafael Rodriguez Rodriguez 1953 Independiente Veterano
.� 804 Alfonso Martínez Garcia 1946 Club Atl. Vila De Cangas Veterano
.� 353 Rafael Cañada Casales 1963 Atl. Porriño A8277 Veterano
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� 879 Miguel Fernandez Pereira 1961 Independiente 1
� 819 Cesar  Gil Alvarez 1972 Metavi (Cantabria) S-9306 2
, 844 José Martinez Santome 1963 Club Atl. Samertolameu 16232 4
# 350 Jose Luis Varela González 1966 Atl. Porriño A7823 5
- 829 Fausto Hernanz Moral 1962 Ourense Atlet. Academia Postal GA 10659 6
. 874 Manuel Martinez Marquez 1969 Real Club Celta Atletismo GA16737 7
� 892 Xose Luis Otero Cepeda 1951 Usc GA07770 10
� 864 Juan Carlos Graña Pérez 1972 Real Club Celta Atletismo GA17471 13
/ 843 José Jardon Lopez 1956 Independiente 15
�� 806 Angel  Iglesias Gonzalez 1963 C.A. Corredoiras A/6657 16
�� 885 Ricardo Fernandez Costa 1962 Club Atl. Veteranos De Samil 19633 17
�� 356 Venancio Paramos Pérez 1958 Atl. Porriño GA15692 18
�, 852 José Alfredo Sánchez Murcia 1962 Independiente 19
�# 801 Adolfo Castro Quiroga 1964 C.A. Corredoiras A/3846 20
�- 893 Antonio Menduiña Bastón 1959 A. C. Corredoiras 21
�. 871 Manuel Crespo Lopez 1962 Independiente 22
�� 880 Miguel Angel Novoa Rodriguez 1973 Club Atl. Veteranos De Samil 8167 23
�� 883 Rafael Budiño Gómez 1969 C.A. Corredoiras A/6737 26
�/ 836 Horacio Gil Lameiro 1970 S.D.A. San Miguel De Oia A/8330 28
�� 821 Domingo Alan Prado 1969 S.D.A. San Miguel De Oia A/8298 29
�� 894 Felisindo Vila Blanco 1956 C.D.Val Da Rabeda A/10035 31
�� 890 Santiago  Conde Bermúdez 1962 Burgas Atletismo Ourense A6370 32
�, 827 Equicio Prieto González 1963 Veteranos Pabellón 33
�# 872 Manuel Perez Gonzalez 1961 Independiente 36
�- 818 Castor Carril Rial 1965 C.A. Corredoiras 39
�. 837 Javier Martínez Almeida 1960 Burgas Atletismo Ourense A7130 40
�� 875 Manuel Rosales Touza 1935 Real Club Celta Atletismo GA13433 41
�� 828 Evaristo Garcia  Martinez 1969 Club  Sar-Gexpa A/5757 42
�/ 895 Jesus  Vila Blanco 1961 C.D.Val Da Rabeda A/10034 43
,� 807 Antón Pousada Pazos 1952 Veteranos Galicia Marín 44
,� 349 Jose Anonio Cid Rivas 1967 Atl. Porriño A8283 46
,� 861 Jose Pablo Magdaleno Lourido 1952 C.A. Corredoiras A/6746 47
,, 869 Luis Crespo Roca 1967 Atletismo Morrazo 48
,# 897 Manuel Carrera Nogueira 1967 Independiente 49
,- 357 Amador Reboreda Graña 1965 Atl. Porriño A8184 50
,. 855 Jose Luis Aballe Pineiro 1969 S.D.A. San Miguel De Oia A/8326 51
,� 833 Fernando Carnero Estévez 1969 Independiente 52
,� 870 Manuel Franco Cividanes 1960 Independiente 53
,/ 856 Jose Luis  Dominguez Portas 1959 Club Atl. Samertolameu A/8471 54
#� 355 José Isaias Burlido Borrego 1961 Atl. Porriño A/6784 55
#� 354 Jose Antonio Rodríguez López 1963 Atl. Porriño A/6653 56
#� 817 Carlos Bernardez Piñeiro 1967 Club Atl. Vila De Cangas A/8294 57
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#, 850 Jose Alberto Gayo Piñeiro 1970 Atletismo Morrazo 58
## 884 Rafael Rodriguez Rodriguez 1953 Independiente 59
#- 804 Alfonso Martínez Garcia 1946 Club Atl. Vila De Cangas 60
#. 353 Rafael Cañada Casales 1963 Atl. Porriño A/8277 61

��
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��0�
�	�
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�	�
�� Dorsal !��)���� Año �*	
+� Licencia ��4��

� 627 Samuel Rodriguez Gomez 1992 Club Atl. Samertolameu GA19068 11
� 607 Angel Menduiña  Gutierrez 1993 Club Atl. Vila De Cangas GA17480 12
, 604 Alejandro Álvarez Costas 1993 Comesaña Sporting Club A/8400 24
# 605 Alexandre Picón Franco 1993 Cimáns Coruña Comarca APF300693 27
- 611 Carlos Nuñez Gil 1993 Club Atl. Vila De Cangas A/8136 30
. 606 Álvaro Rueda Rodríguez-Vila 1992 Comesaña Sporting Club A/8253 34
� 609 Borja Perez Otero 1993 Club Atl. Vila De Cangas A/8137 35
� 603 Alberto Ayuso Vilaboa 1993 Comesaña Sporting Club A/8254 38
/ 620 Héctor Rivas Pagador 1992 Comesaña Sporting Club GA15986 45

  

2	�
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�� Dorsal !��)���� Año �*	
+� Licencia ��4��

� 652 Álvaro Vilela Pájaro 1991 Soc. Gimnastica De Pontevdra A/2222 3
� 663 Manuel Martínez Ageitos 1990 Academio Postal Ourense GA16062 8
, 660 Gilberto Costas Penedo 1991 S.D.A. San Miguel De Oia GA16548 9
# 650 Alberto Caballero Díez 1991 Comesaña Sporting Club A/8402 14
- 666 Angel  Ferrari Augusto 1991 Club Atl. Vila De Cangas A/6691 25
. 977 Pablo Regadas Román 1990 Independiente 37
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�� Dorsal !��)���� Año �*	
+� Licencia Tiempo ���

1 938 Manuel Ángel Penas Blanco 1977 Club Chapín Jerez GA12255 29' 33" Senior
2 949 Robertas Geralavicius 1984 Ourense Atlet. Academia Postal GA15683 29' 34" Senior
3 967 José Carlos Adán Arias 1967 Independiente 30' 07" Senior
4 913 Alvaro Prieto Fervenza 1980 Playas De Jandía GA15614 31' 05" Senior
5 959 Carlos Piñeiro Rivas 1965 Soc. Gimnastica De Pontevdra GA13553 31' 35" Senior
6 907 Sergio Iglesias Alonso 1989 Club Atl. Vila De Cangas GA19646 32' 04" Promesa
7 808 Antón Amoedo Gimenez 1970 Soc. Atlética Val Miñor GA16029 32' 16" Senior
8 943 Orlando Rodriguez Rodriguez 1975 Club Atl. Vila De Cangas GA16073 32' 18" Senior
9 951 Roberto Riobó Estevez 1975 Club Atl. Vila De Cangas A/8318 33' 04" Senior

10 148 Borja Conde Figueroa 1987 Atl. Porriño A/6738 33' 14" Promesa
11 937 Manuel Prieto De La Iglesia 1973 Atletismo Pereira GA8413 33' 33" Senior
12 971 Pedro Herbello  Hermelo 1972 C.A. Madrid Mapoma GA19402 33' 58" Senior
13 810 Antonio Sobrado Fernández 1968 Independiente 34' 00" Senior
14 917 Enrique Moran Gonzalez 1979 Independiente 34' 02" Senior
15 933 Jose Luis Gonzalez Nuñez 1981 Independiente 34' 09" Senior
16 974 Rubén Fraga Costa 1980 Independiente 34' 22" Senior
17 932 José David Vila Abreu 1975 Independiente 34' 30" Senior
18 930 José Antonio Álvarez Otero 1975 Independiente 34' 36 Senior
19 901 Brais Misa Garcia 1988 Club Atl. Vila De Cangas GA19647 34' 43" Promesa
20 915 David Costas  Torres 1978 Club Atletismo Vigo A/8417 34' 51" Senior
21 968 José Javier Gómez Iglesias 1968 Burgas Atletismo Ourense A/7131 35' 21" Senior
22 900 Adriel Martínez Menor 1988 Burgas Atletismo Ourense A/7133 35' 22" Promesa
23 961 Evencio  Fernández Álvarez 1972 Burgas Atletismo Ourense 36' 18" Senior
24 958 Carlos Roca Rodriguez 1968 Independiente 36' 19" Senior
25 923 Francisco J.  Iglesias Prado 1976 Triatlón Bricosa Inforhouse 36' 39" Senior
26 926 Hugo Noya Enríquez 1986 Independiente 36' 43" Senior
27 976 Marcos Cruz Sánchez 1985 Athletics Aventura A/7867 36' 57" Senior
28 920 Felix Tubio Sanchez 1979 Real Club Celta Atletismo GA16518 37' 07" Senior
29 906 Maykel Portela Portela 1989 Club Atl. Vila De Cangas GA19645 37' 34" Promesa
30 908 Alberto Pena Lomba 1977 Independiente 37' 53" Senior
31 916 Emilio  Pérez Santiago 1982 Independiente 38' 18" Senior
32 944 Óscar Crespo Feitas 1977 Independiente 38' 55" Senior
33 940 Miguel Novo Regueira 1976 Independiente 38' 56" Senior
34 948 Oscar Pereiro Sio 1979 Independiente 39' 05" Senior
35 835 Honorino Núñez Martínez 1971 Independiente 39' 44" Senior
36 841 Joaquín Teijeiro  Núñez 1969 Independiente 40' 02" Senior
37 972 Iago Lameiro Cobelo 1974 Independiente 40' 12" Senior
38 822 Eduardo Goy Gómez 1968 Independiente 40' 45" Senior
39 942 Mikel Zuaigaray Ramos 1975 S.D.A. San Miguel De Oia A/8328 40' 46" Senior
40 963 Ignacio Velarde Díaz-Pallarés 1972 Independiente 41' 17" Senior
41 966 José Antonio Miranda  Rodas 1960 Independiente 41' 40" Senior
42 849 José Covelo Martínez 1968 Independiente 41' 51" Senior
43 975 Pablo Boullosa Lorenzo 1977 Independiente 42' 08" Senior
44 950 Roberto Garcia  Collazo 1978 Independiente 42' 42" Senior
45 956 Alfredo Perelló  Rodríguez 1966 Escola Rosalía De Castro 42' 52" Senior
46 824 Emilio  Pérez Bellido 1970 Independiente 43' 06" Senior
47 965 Jose Antonio Otero Ramirez 1969 Independiente 43' 26" Senior
48 970 Manuel Otero Ramirez 1967 Independiente 44' 08" Senior
49 919 Felipe Vilariño Cutrín 1976 Independiente 44' 38" Senior
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�� Dorsal !��)���� Año �*	
+� Licencia Tiempo ��4��

1 938 Manuel Ángel Penas Blanco 1977 Club Chapín Jerez GA12255 29' 33" 1
2 949 Robertas Geralavicius 1984 Ourense Atlet. Academia Postal GA15683 29' 34" 2
3 967 José Carlos Adán Arias 1967 Independiente 30' 07" 3
4 913 Alvaro Prieto Fervenza 1980 Playas De Jandía GA15614 31' 05" 4
5 959 Carlos Piñeiro Rivas 1965 Soc. Gimnastica De Pontevdra GA13553 31' 35" 5
6 808 Antón Amoedo Gimenez 1970 Soc. Atlética Val Miñor GA16029 32' 16" 7
7 943 Orlando Rodriguez Rodriguez 1975 Club Atl. Vila De Cangas GA16073 32' 18" 8
8 951 Roberto Riobó Estevez 1975 Club Atl. Vila De Cangas A/8318 33' 04" 9
9 937 Manuel Prieto De La Iglesia 1973 Atletismo Pereira GA8413 33' 33" 11

10 971 Pedro Herbello  Hermelo 1972 C.A. Madrid Mapoma GA19402 33' 58" 12
11 810 Antonio Sobrado Fernández 1968 Independiente 34' 00" 13
12 917 Enrique Moran Gonzalez 1979 Independiente 34' 02" 14
13 933 Jose Luis Gonzalez Nuñez 1981 Independiente 34' 09" 15
14 974 Rubén Fraga Costa 1980 Independiente 34' 22" 16
15 932 José David Vila Abreu 1975 Independiente 34' 30" 17
16 930 José Antonio Álvarez Otero 1975 Independiente 34' 36 18
17 915 David Costas  Torres 1978 Club Atletismo Vigo A/8417 34' 51" 20
18 968 José Javier Gómez Iglesias 1968 Burgas Atletismo Ourense A/7131 35' 21" 21
19 961 Evencio  Fernández Álvarez 1972 Burgas Atletismo Ourense 36' 18" 23
20 958 Carlos Roca Rodriguez 1968 Independiente 36' 19" 24
21 923 Francisco J.  Iglesias Prado 1976 Triatlón Bricosa Inforhouse 36' 39" 25
22 926 Hugo Noya Enríquez 1986 Independiente 36' 43" 26
23 976 Marcos Cruz Sánchez 1985 Athletics Aventura A/7867 36' 57" 27
24 920 Felix Tubio Sanchez 1979 Real Club Celta Atletismo GA16518 37' 07" 28
25 908 Alberto Pena Lomba 1977 Independiente 37' 53" 30
26 916 Emilio  Pérez Santiago 1982 Independiente 38' 18" 31
27 944 Óscar Crespo Feitas 1977 Independiente 38' 55" 32
28 940 Miguel Novo Regueira 1976 Independiente 38' 56" 33
29 948 Oscar Pereiro Sio 1979 Independiente 39' 05" 34
30 835 Honorino Núñez Martínez 1971 Independiente 39' 44" 35
31 841 Joaquín Teijeiro  Núñez 1969 Independiente 40' 02" 36
32 972 Iago Lameiro Cobelo 1974 Independiente 40' 12" 37
33 822 Eduardo Goy Gómez 1968 Independiente 40' 45" 38
34 942 Mikel Zuaigaray Ramos 1975 S.D.A. San Miguel De Oia A/8328 40' 46" 39
35 963 Ignacio Velarde Díaz-Pallarés 1972 Independiente 41' 17" 40
36 966 José Antonio Miranda  Rodas 1960 Independiente 41' 40" 41
37 849 José Covelo Martínez 1968 Independiente 41' 51" 42
38 975 Pablo Boullosa Lorenzo 1977 Independiente 42' 08" 43
39 950 Roberto Garcia  Collazo 1978 Independiente 42' 42" 44
40 956 Alfredo Perelló  Rodríguez 1966 Escola Rosalía De Castro 42' 52" 45
41 824 Emilio  Pérez Bellido 1970 Independiente 43' 06" 46
42 965 Jose Antonio Otero Ramirez 1969 Independiente 43' 26" 47
43 970 Manuel Otero Ramirez 1967 Independiente 44' 08" 48
44 919 Felipe Vilariño Cutrín 1976 Independiente 44' 38" 49
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�� Dorsal !��)���� Año �*	
+� Licencia Tiempo ��4��

1 907 Sergio Iglesias Alonso 1989 Club Atl. Vila De Cangas GA19646 32' 04" 6
2 148 Borja Conde Figueroa 1987 Atl. Porriño A/6738 33' 14" 10
3 901 Brais Misa Garcia 1988 Club Atl. Vila De Cangas GA19647 34' 43" 19
4 900 Adriel Martínez Menor 1988 Burgas Atletismo Ourense A/7133 35' 22" 22
5 906 Maykel Portela Portela 1989 Club Atl. Vila De Cangas GA19645 37' 34" 29
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�� Dorsal !��)���� Año �*	
+� Licencia Tiempo ���

1 708 Doroteia Peixoto 1983 Sportzone Running Team Senior
2 714 Marta Fernández Otero 1985 Comesaña Sporting Club GA15940 Senior
3 715 Patricia Mendes Pereira 1981 Comesaña Sporting Club GA19613 Senior
4 703 Solange Andreia Pereira 1989 Playas De Jandía FV/145 Promesa
5 702 Sara Perez Rodriguez 1987 Real Club Celta Atletismo GA15964 Promesa
6 701 Andrea Garcia Soage 1987 Club Atl. Vila De Cangas GA15956 Promesa
7 716 Paula Mariño Gonda 1982 Real Club Celta Atletismo GA14398 Senior
8 705 Alicia Pérez Alonso 1981 Comesaña Sporting Club GA12121 Senior
9 717 Silvia Deira Barcala 1974 C.A. Milladoiro A/9542 Senior
10 700 Almudena Costas Penedo 1987 S.D.A. San Miguel De Oia A/8452 Promesa
11 712 Maria Otero Ramirez 1974 Independiente Senior
DESC. 713 Marisa Barros 1980 Sportzone Running Team DESC. Art. 2 RPP Senior

5��
���(����
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�	�
�� Dorsal !��)���� Año �*	
+� Licencia Tiempo ��4��

1 708 Doroteia Peixoto 1983 Sportzone Running Team 1
2 714 Marta Fernández Otero 1985 Comesaña Sporting Club GA15940 2
3 715 Patricia Mendes Pereira 1981 Comesaña Sporting Club GA19613 3
4 716 Paula Mariño Gonda 1982 Real Club Celta Atletismo GA14398 7
5 705 Alicia Pérez Alonso 1981 Comesaña Sporting Club GA12121 8
6 717 Silvia Deira Barcala 1974 C.A. Milladoiro A/9542 9
7 712 Maria Otero Ramirez 1974 Independiente 11
DESC. 713 Marisa Barros 1980 Sportzone Running Team DESC. Art. 2 RPP

�����
��(����
��
�	�
�� Dorsal !��)���� Año �*	
+� Licencia Tiempo ��4��

1 703 Solange Andreia Pereira 1989 Playas De Jandía FA/145 4
2 702 Sara Perez Rodriguez 1987 Real Club Celta Atletismo GA15964 5
3 701 Andrea Garcia Soage 1987 Club Atl. Vila De Cangas GA15956 6
4 700 Almudena Costas Penedo 1987 S.D.A. San Miguel De Oia A/8452 10
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�� Dorsal !��)���� Año �*	
+� Licencia Tiempo ���

1 647 Raquel Rodríguez Casaleiro 1992 Playas De Jandía 11' 00" Juvenil
2 642 Remedios Rodriguez Freiría 1992 Soc. Atlética Val Miñor GA16600 11' 29" Juvenil
3 673 Ana Cristina Gil Estevez 1991 Club Atl. Vila De Cangas GA19058 11' 34" Junior
4 669 Esther Navarrete Santana 1990 Real Club Celta Atletismo GA17415 11' 49" Junior
5 670 Mariana Da Noite Fernandez Guardiola1991 Club Atl. Vila De Cangas GA16534 12' 11" Junior
6 762 Montserrat Carreira Costas 1967 Comesaña Sporting Club GA15983 12' 13" Veterano
7 755 Mª Araceli Portela Fernandez 1968 Club Atl. Vila De Cangas A/8432 12' 20" Veterano
8 765 Patricia Isabel Massó Alvarez 1969 Soc. Atlética Val Miñor A/8346 12' 36" Veterano
9 671 Rebeca Obenza Otero 1991 Club Atl. Vila De Cangas GA16535 12' 37" Junior

10 146 Raja Rizki 1993 Atl. Porriño A9368 12' 50" Juvenil
11 766 Sandra Santodomingo Fabian 1969 S.D.A. San Miguel De Oia A/8100 12' 59" Veterano
12 646 Tania Prieto Parada 1993 Adas 13' 10" Juvenil
13 754 Dolores Vazquez Fernandez 1967 S.D.A. San Miguel De Oia A/8444 13' 46" Veterano
14 757 Mª Dolores González Enriquez 1965 Independiente 14' 01" Veterano
15 645 Sara Pereira Álvarez 1993 Suárez Marquier A/8337 14' 27" Juvenil
16 760 Milagros Gómez Cagide 1963 Comesaña Sporting Club GA19019 14' 31" Veterano
17 145 Marta Giménez Antón 1993 Atl. Porriño A/7747 14' 38" Juvenil
18 764 Olga Romero Domínguez 1950 Comesaña Sporting Club GA19020 14' 41" Veterano
19 636 Katia Vilanova Gómez 1992 Comesaña Sporting Club A/3160 14' 58" Juvenil
20 767 Silvia Sanchez Bascoy 1960 Independiente 15' 18" Veterano
21 758 Mª Josefa Freire Mosquera 1952 S.D.A. San Miguel De Oia A/8451 16' 16" Veterano
22 763 Olga Antepazo Gil 1959 Club Atl. Samertolameu A/6511 16' 26" Veterano
23 752 Carmen Vasconcellos Balboa 1947 S.D.A. San Miguel De Oia A/8441 18' 01" Veterano
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�� Dorsal !��)���� Año �*	
+� Licencia Tiempo ��4��

1 647 Raquel Rodríguez Casaleiro 1992 Playas De Jandía 1
2 642 Remedios Rodriguez Freiría 1992 Soc. Atlética Val Miñor GA16600 2
3 146 Raja Rizki 1993 Atl. Porriño A/9368 10
4 646 Tania Prieto Parada 1993 Adas 12
5 645 Sara Pereira Álvarez 1993 Suárez Marquier A/8337 15
6 145 Marta Giménez Antón 1993 Atl. Porriño A/7747 17
7 636 Katia Vilanova Gómez 1992 Comesaña Sporting Club A/3160 19

  
2	�
���(����
��
�	�
�� Dorsal !��)���� Año �*	
+� Licencia Tiempo ��4��

1 673 Ana Cristina Gil Estevez 1991 Club Atl. Vila De Cangas G-19058 3
2 669 Esther Navarrete Santana 1990 Real Club Celta Atletismo GA17415 4
3 670 Mariana Da Noite Fernandez Guardiola1991 Club Atl. Vila De Cangas G-16534 5
4 671 Rebeca Obenza Otero 1991 Club Atl. Vila De Cangas G-16535 9

  
&��������(����
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�� Dorsal !��)���� Año �*	
+� Licencia Tiempo ��4��

1 762 Montserrat Carreira Costas 1967 Comesaña Sporting Club GA15983 6
2 755 Mª Araceli Portela Fernandez 1968 Club Atl. Vila De Cangas A/8432 7
3 765 Patricia Isabel Massó Alvarez 1969 Soc. Atlética Val Miñor A8346 8
4 766 Sandra Santodomingo Fabian 1969 S.D.A. San Miguel De Oia A/8100 11
5 754 Dolores Vazquez Fernandez 1967 S.D.A. San Miguel De Oia A/8444 13
6 757 Mª Dolores González Enriquez 1965 Independiente 14
7 760 Milagros Gómez Cagide 1963 Comesaña Sporting Club GA19019 16
8 764 Olga Romero Domínguez 1950 Comesaña Sporting Club GA19020 18
9 767 Silvia Sanchez Bascoy 1960 Independiente 20

10 758 Mª Josefa Freire Mosquera 1952 S.D.A. San Miguel De Oia A/8451 21
12 763 Olga Antepazo Gil 1959 Club Atl. Samertolameu A/6511 22
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